
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 12047 0 12047 12047 0 12047 5051 0 5051 5051 0 5051 296033 0 296033 0 0% 0%

2 7571 0 7571 19618 0 19618 5101 0 5101 10152 0 10152 298502 0 298502 0 0% 0%

3 8000 0 8000 27618 0 27618 5439 0 5439 15591 0 15591 301063 0 301063 0 0% 0%

4 15909 0 15909 43526 0 43526 5910 0 5910 21501 0 21501 311062 0 311062 0 0% 0%

5 3876 0 3876 47402 0 47402 5894 0 5894 27395 0 27395 309044 0 309044 0 0% 0%

6 15967 0 15967 63369 0 63369 7241 0 7241 34636 0 34636 317769 0 317769 0 0% 0%

7 4069 0 4069 67438 0 67438 8561 0 8561 43197 0 43197 313277 0 313277 0 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 67438 0 67438 10947 0 10947 54144 0 54144 302330 0 302330 0 0% 0%

9 7842 0 7842 75279 0 75279 12987 0 12987 67132 0 67132 297184 0 297184 0 0% 0%

10 11650 0 11650 86929 0 86929 12123 0 12123 79254 0 79254 296711 0 296711 0 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 86929 0 86929 10629 0 10629 89883 0 89883 286082 0 286082 0 0% 0%

12 8036 0 8036 94965 0 94965 9726 0 9726 99609 0 99609 284392 0 284392 0 0% 0%

13 15782 0 15782 110747 0 110747 9688 0 9688 109297 0 109297 290487 0 290487 0 0% 0%

14 19902 0 19902 130648 0 130648 11479 0 11479 120776 0 120776 298909 0 298909 0 0% 0%

15 15869 0 15869 146517 0 146517 10679 0 10679 131455 0 131455 304099 0 304099 0 0% 0%

16 5934 0 5934 152451 0 152451 6099 0 6099 137554 0 137554 303934 0 303934 0 0% 0%

17 11796 0 11796 164247 0 164247 6610 0 6610 144164 0 144164 309120 0 309120 0 0% 0%

18 7904 0 7904 172151 0 172151 6673 0 6673 150837 0 150837 310351 0 310351 0 0% 0%

19 7932 0 7932 180083 0 180083 6517 0 6517 157354 0 157354 311766 0 311766 0 0% 0%

20 15822 0 15822 195905 0 195905 6739 0 6739 164094 0 164094 320848 0 320848 0 0% 0%

21 8036 0 8036 203941 0 203941 5570 0 5570 169664 0 169664 323315 0 323315 0 0% 0%

22 7668 0 7668 211610 0 211610 5314 0 5314 174978 0 174978 325669 0 325669 0 0% 0%

23 15658 0 15658 227268 0 227268 5320 0 5320 180298 0 180298 336007 0 336007 0 0% 0%

24 12033 0 12033 239300 0 239300 6549 0 6549 186847 0 186847 341491 0 341491 0 0% 0%

25 12086 0 12086 251387 0 251387 6989 0 6989 193836 0 193836 346588 0 346588 0 0% 0%

26 15794 0 15794 267181 0 267181 6680 0 6680 200516 0 200516 355702 0 355702 0 0% 0%

27 7961 0 7961 275142 0 275142 6715 0 6715 207231 0 207231 356947 0 356947 0 0% 0%

28 4005 0 4005 279147 0 279147 6781 0 6781 214011 0 214011 354172 0 354172 0 0% 0%

29 11506 0 11506 290653 0 290653 6766 0 6766 220778 0 220778 358912 0 358912 0 0% 0%

30 8113 0 8113 298766 0 298766 6772 0 6772 227550 0 227550 360253 0 360253 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 289037 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of November 2015 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5051 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5101 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5439 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5910 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5894 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7241 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8561 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10947 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12987 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12123 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10629 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9726 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9688 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11479 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10679 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6099 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6610 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6673 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6517 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6739 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5570 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5314 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5320 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6549 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6989 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6680 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6715 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6781 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6766 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6772 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 289037 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of November 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


